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Weekly Weather 

 

 
 
 

Date: Monday, May 17, 2021  

On Site: N/A 

 

Temperature – Low/High (°F): 70/84 

Rain (Total Inches): 0.53” 

Max Wind Speed(mph): 18 SSE 

Field Note: Comments & Photographs: 

05 17-01 Coltzer Company, LLC was not onsite due to high winds and high chance of rain.  

 

  

Date: Tuesday, May 18, 2021  

On Site: N/A 

 

Temperature – Low/High (°F): 70/81 

Rain (Total Inches): 0.93” 

Max Wind Speed(mph): 22 ESE 

Field Note: Comments & Photographs: 

05 18-01 Coltzer Company, LLC was not onsite due to high winds and thunderstorms. 
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Date: Wednesday, May 19, 2021  

On Site: N/A Temperature – Low/High (°F): 66/75 

Rain (Total Inches): 2.47” 

Max Wind Speed(mph): 11 NE 

Field Note: Comments & Photographs: 

05 19-01 Coltzer Company, LLC was not onsite due to steady rain all day. 

 

  
 

Date: Thursday, May 20, 2021  

On Site: N/A 

 

Temperature – Low/High (°F): 72/81 

Rain (Total Inches): 0.43” 

Max Wind Speed(mph): 13 ESE 

Field Note: Comments & Photographs: 

05 20-01 Coltzer Company, LLC was not onsite due to rain and wet conditions. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: Friday, May 21, 2021  

On Site: N/A 

 

Temperature – Low/High (°F): 73/81 

Rain (Total Inches): 0.19” 

Max Wind Speed(mph): 19 E 

Field Note: Comments & Photographs: 

05 21-01 Coltzer Company, LLC was not onsite due to rain. 
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DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 

The preceding represents Coltzer Company’s understanding of the principal matters discussed and/or observed. Written comments with 

regard to the content of this report should be received by Coltzer Co. within three days from date of issue. After that date, these notes shall 

stand as a final accounting of the items discussed and/or observed.  

 

 

NAME 
REPRESENTING PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL 

Bill Coltzer Coltzer Company, LLC 409-740-0090 bcoltzer@z6consulting.com 

Lidija Bikova Zero/Six Consulting, LLC 409-740-0090 LBikova@z6consulting.com 

Richard Parks Coltzer Company, LLC 470-314-2821 rparks@z6consulting.com 

Sam Caminade Moody Church 409-771-7785 sam@moody.com 

Bryan Hash R.B. Hash Roofing  rbh@rbhash.com 

John Garza R.B. Hash Roofing  jgarza@rbhash.com 

Justin Wenner Betco Scaffolding  justin.wenner@scaffold.com 

Steve Grimes Betco Scaffolding  steve.grimes@scaffold.com 
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